Scoresheet for Team: 02601 Hide-Out.jp

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Baba-Waseda Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

Division Standings Through Last Week

0 0 0 0

Team: 02601 Hide-Out.jp
Host Location: Hide Out

SL MP Player #
* 3 10622
08856
08214
08857
09303
08862
09991
11273

*
NN B OO
O OO OO o oo

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Jimbo, Naoshi

Numajiri, Naoto

Kuchiba, Yo

Harada, Akira

Kawaguchi, Hiroyuki

Ebihara, Tomonari

Saito, Hitomi

Sato, Takanori ¥3,000

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Hidekatsu Hirasawa

Team: 02602 Hide Out boko

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

*
N WA DNDDNOO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

03496
08201
08841
08859
08860
08842
05691
09903

Hide Out

Name

Kanto, Yoshinori
Saruta, Yuko

Kato, Kiyoshi
Yuma, Hirotada
Nishida, Kimihiko
Tsunoda, Mitsuo
Matsuo, Chiho
Hagiwara, Madoka

(02604) Hide Black Out On 9/24/2019 At Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

02601



Scoresheet for Team: 02602 Hide Out boko

For Week Number:

Division: Baba-Waseda Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

1/14 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

0 0 0 0

Team: 02601 Hide-Out.jp
Host Location: Hide Out

SL MP Player #
* 3 10622
08856
08214
08857
09303
08862
09991
11273

*
NN B OO
O OO OO o oo

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Jimbo, Naoshi

Numajiri, Naoto

Kuchiba, Yo

Harada, Akira

Kawaguchi, Hiroyuki

Ebihara, Tomonari

Saito, Hitomi

Sato, Takanori ¥3,000

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Hidekatsu Hirasawa

Team: 02602 Hide Out boko

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

*
N WA DNDDNOO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

03496
08201
08841
08859
08860
08842
05691
09903

Hide Out

Name

Kanto, Yoshinori
Saruta, Yuko

Kato, Kiyoshi
Yuma, Hirotada
Nishida, Kimihiko
Tsunoda, Mitsuo
Matsuo, Chiho
Hagiwara, Madoka

(02603) Jiyukukan Champion On 9/24/2019 At Hide Out

02602



Home Team 02603
Scoresheet for Team: 02603 Jiyukukan Champion Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM Hidekatsu Hirasawa

Division: Baba-Waseda Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02603 Jiyukukan Champion Team: 02604 Hide Black Out
Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 0 05795 Taguchi, Haruaki *9 0 08851 Hirasawa, Hidekatsu
*9 0 05589 Kasama, Takumi *6 0 09902 Tsuda, Eisuke
*4 0 06165 Watanabe, Yoshihiro *5 0 09905 Yamamoto, Koji
* 3 0 06167 Shimizu, Isamu *4 0 06861 Suganuma, Kazuhiro
*3 0 05592 Sato, Hiroki * 3 0 10752 Toda, Naruhiko
*3 0 09611 Suzuki, Tomojiro *3 0 09346 Hirasawa, Reiko
* 3 0 09819 Horikawa, Kyotaku *2 0 09626  Saito, Junko
* 2 0 07818 Takahashi, Toru
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02602) Hide Out boko On 9/24/2019 At Hide Out



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 02604 Hide Black Out

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM Hidekatsu Hirasawa

Division: Baba-Waseda Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Division Rep(s):

02604

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02603 Jiyukukan Champion Team: 02604 Hide Black Out
Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 0 05795 Taguchi, Haruaki *9 0 08851 Hirasawa, Hidekatsu
*9 0 05589 Kasama, Takumi *6 0 09902 Tsuda, Eisuke
*4 0 06165 Watanabe, Yoshihiro *5 0 09905 Yamamoto, Koji
* 3 0 06167 Shimizu, Isamu *4 0 06861 Suganuma, Kazuhiro
*3 0 05592 Sato, Hiroki * 3 0 10752 Toda, Naruhiko
*3 0 09611 Suzuki, Tomojiro *3 0 09346 Hirasawa, Reiko
* 3 0 09819 Horikawa, Kyotaku *2 0 09626  Saito, Junko
* 2 0 07818 Takahashi, Toru
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02601) Hide-Out.jp On 9/24/2019 At Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba



